









Paoli Xpress Girls Fastpitch Softball

The Paoli Xpress Fastpitch Softball organization was founded in 2009 as a single 12U team. Since then, we have expanded and fielded teams at 12U, 14U, and 16U. For the 2013-14 season, we will field teams at 10U, 12U, 14U, 16U, and 18U Showcase.

The Xpress Fastpitch 14U team will play PONY, PGF, and ASA qualifiers in 2014, mostly in Pennsylvania, New Jersey, Delaware and Maryland.

We believe that softball — especially travel softball — is supposed to be fun. To that end, as an organization, we do everything we can to make softball a positive experience for the players. While travel softball is a commitment and expect our players to practice and train, we do not ask our players to exclude other sports or interests.

We emphasize the team over the individual. On offense, we believe in an aggressive style of play designed to keep continuous pressure on opposing defenses. On defense, we stress discipline, communication and good fundamentals. Our primary goal is to provide a rewarding team experience for our players, while assisting them achieve their personal goals in developing their softball skills.

In 2013, this team qualified for and played in the 12U PONY Nationals. Our goal this year is to qualify for and attend another National tournament. By conducting these clinics, we hope to raise money to help us attend Nationals in July.









Softball Clinic Registration

Sponsorship Information (please print or type)

Name of Player						
Name of Parents						
Age			Date of B	irth		
School			Grade			
League						
E-Mail						
Contact Information						
Clinic Dates (Circle)	December 1	December 8		December	15	December 22
Time(s) (Circle)	3:30 PM to 4:30 PM		4:30 PM to 5:30 PM			

Each Clinic will be limited to 15 players per hour

Cost – \$25 per clinic, \$15 for additional sibling

\$20 per clinic for members of Paoli Xpress Teams

All four Sunday Clinics for \$80 per player (\$60 for additional sibling)

WAIVER OF LIABILITY: I give my permission for the child (Player) named above to participate in softball clinics with the Paoli Xpress. I understand that participation in softball and these clinics may result in injury and that protective equipment does not prevent all injuries. In consideration of being permitted to participate in these clinics, I do hereby waive, release and agree to hold harmless the Paoli Xpress, Diamond Baseball Academy, its coaches, players and other clinic participants from any and all claims arising from injury alleged to have resulted from these clinics.

Parent Signature:	
Print Parent Name:	
Date:	

Please make checks payable to:

Paoli Xpress

Attn: Hiroomi Tada 596 Tanglewood Lane Devon, PA 19333